
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
17 
26 
92 
7 

44 
27 
74 
77 
21 
6 

19 
10 
2 
9 

68 
33 
20 
3 

78 
83 
18 

Driver 
Nikita Johnson 
Liam Sceats (R) 
Braden Eves 
Mac Clark (R) 
Lochie Hughes (R) 
Hunter Yeany 
Nicolas Baptiste (R) 
Ricardo Escotto 
Logan Adams (R) 
Frankie Mossman 
Christian Brooks (R) 
Jorge Garciarce (R) 
Adam Fitzgerald (R) 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Ethan Ho (R) 
Tyke Durst (R) 
Jace Denmark 
Danny Dyszelski (R) 
Arturo Flores (R) 
Charles Finelli 
Simon Sikes (R) 

Team 
VRD Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
BN Racing 
BN Racing 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Pabst Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
DEForce Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
BN Racing 
Fat Boy Racing 
Pabst Racing 

Best Tm 
1:22.1036 
1:22.3090 
1:22.4595 
1:22.6125 
1:22.6771 
1:22.8272 
1:22.8721 
1:22.9410 
1:23.0398 
1:23.0724 
1:23.0741 
1:23.0832 
1:23.1076 
1:23.1262 
1:23.2054 
1:23.2242 
1:23.2582 
1:23.3445 
1:25.3078 
1:25.5130 
1:27.7892 

Diff 

0.2054 
0.3559 
0.5089 
0.5735 
0.7236 
0.7685 
0.8374 
0.9362 
0.9688 
0.9705 
0.9796 
1.0040 
1.0226 
1.1018 
1.1206 
1.1546 
1.2409 
3.2042 
3.4094 
5.6856 

Gap 

0.2054 
0.1505 
0.1530 
0.0646 
0.1501 
0.0449 
0.0689 
0.0988 
0.0326 
0.0017 
0.0091 
0.0244 
0.0186 
0.0792 
0.0188 
0.0340 
0.0863 
1.9633 
0.2052 
2.2762 

Best Speed 

106.943 
106.676 
106.481 
106.284 
106.201 
106.009 
105.951 
105.863 
105.737 
105.696 
105.694 
105.682 
105.651 
105.627 
105.527 
105.503 
105.460 
105.351 
102.926 
102.679 
100.017 

In Lap 
11 
10 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
9 

11 
11 
8 

10 
11 
10 
10 
8 
9 

12 
10 
1 

Laps 
11 
10 
11 
11 
11 
10 
12 
12 
10 
11 
11 
12 
10 
12 
10 
10 
11 
10 
12 
11 
2 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Flags:  Green 19:37, 12 laps;     Yellow 0 times;        Red  4:59 
Car 18 & 33 loss of fastest lap time for causing red flag 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 

VP Racing Grand Prix of Indianapolis 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:40:00 

Indianapolis Grand Prix Circui 2.439 miles 

5/10/2024 08:40 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 

VP Racing Grand Prix of Indianapolis 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:40:00 

Indianapolis Grand Prix Circui 2.439 miles 

5/10/2024 08:40 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Rasmus Lindh 5/10/2019 1:18.9953
Race Record: Kyle Kirkwood 5/10/2019 1:19.3322
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